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SCHOLASTIC ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025  

Month/Date Day Events 

02.06 24 Sunday Telangana State Formation Day 

03.06.24 Monday World Bicycle Day 

05 06.24 Wednesday World Environment Day 

08.06 24 Saturday World Oceans Day 

08.06 24 Saturday Second Saturday 

12.06.24 Wednesday Anti Child Labour Day 

12.06.24  Wednesday School Re-Opens 

14.06.24 Friday World Blood Donar Day 

16.06.24 Sunday Father’s Day 

21.06.24 Friday World Music Day 

21.06.24 Friday International Day of Yoga 

    Inaugural Prayer Service 

July 

01.07.24 Monday Doctor’s Day 

11.07.24 Thursday World Population Day 

13.07.24 Saturday Second Saturday 

30.07.24 Tuesday International Day of Friendship 

August 

06.08.24 Tuesday Hiroshima Day 

08.08.24 Thursday Quit India Day 

10.08.24 Saturday Second Saturday 

12.08.24 Monday International Youth Day 

15.08.24 Thursday Independence Day 

20.08.24 Tuesday Sadbhavana Diwas 

21.08.24 Wednesday World Senior Citizen Day 

29.08.24 Thursday National Sports Day 

September 

05.09.24 Thursday Teacher’s Day 

05.09.24 Thursday International Day of Charity 

08.09.24 Sunday World Literacy Day 

14.09.24 Saturday Second Saturday 

14.09.24 Saturday Hindi Diwas 

15.09.24 Sunday International Day of Democracy 

16.09.24 Monday International Day of Ozone Layer 

21.09.24 Saturday International Day of Peace 

27.09.24 Friday World Tourism Day 
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October 

01.10.24 Tuesday International Day for the Elderly 

01-07.10.24 I Week World Wildlife Week 

02.10.24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi 

02.10.24 Wednesday International Day of Non-Violence 

08.10.24 Tuesday Indian Air Force Day 

10.10.24 Thursday National Post Day 

11.10.24 Friday International Day of Girl Child 

12.10.24 Saturday Second Saturday 

15.10.24 Tuesday World Students Day 

16.10.24 Wednesday World Food Day 

30.10.24 Wednesday World Thrift Day 

November 

 

09.11.24 Saturday Second Saturday 

10.11.24 Sunday World Science Day 

11.11.24 Monday National Education Day 

14.11.24 Thursday Children’s Day 

14.11.24 Thursday World Diabetes Day 

December 

01.12.24 Sunday World Aids Day 

03.12.24 Tuesday World Day of Handicapped 

04.12.24 Wednesday Navy Day 

09.12.24 Monday International Anti-Corruption Day 

14.12.24 Saturday Second Saturday 

18.12.24 Wednesday Minorities Rights Day 

22.12.24 Sunday National Mathematics Day 

23.12.24 Monday Formers Day (Kisan Diwas) 

25.12.24 Wednesday Christmas 

26.12.24 Thursday Boxing Day 

31.12.24 Tuesday Street Children’s Day 

January 2025 

01.01.25 Wednesday New Year Day 

11.01.25 Saturday Second Saturday 

23.01.24 Thursday Netaji Jayanthi 

26.01.25 Sunday Republic Day 

30.01.25 Thursday Martyrs Day 
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February 

04.02.25 Tuesday World Cancer Day 

08.02.25 Saturday Second Saturday 

28.02.25 Friday National Science Day 

    
   

March 

08.03.25 Saturday Inter National Women's Day 

08.03.25 Saturday Second Saturday 

15.03.25 Saturday World Consumer Rights Day 

21.03.25 Friday World Forestry Day 

22.03.25 Saturday World Day for Water 

April 

07.04.25 Monday World Health Day 

12.04.25 Saturday Second Saturday 

18.04.25 Friday World Heritage Day 

22.04.25 Tuesday Earth Day 

 


